Industrial Box Thin Client
BTC22-*
< Industrial-grade box thin client for 24/7 operation
< Long-term support with product availability for more than 5 years
< Supports up to two modern Ultra HD (4K) monitors with 60 Hz
< Compact footprint
Industrial Box Thin Client
Function

Approved for CE (EN61326-1/ EN55032/ EN55035 Class A)
FCC Class B and ICES-003 Issue 7
Type Code
BTC22-*
BTC22- (1) (2)- (3) (4) (5) (6)- (7)
Model
BTC22- Box Thin Client
(1) Certification
N CE & FCC + UL Ordinary Location
(2)- Operating Temperature
A- Standard Operating Temperature Range 0 ... 55 °C
B- Extended Operating Temperature Range -20 ... 60 °C
(3) CPU
1 Intel® Atom x6413E
(4) RAM
B 8 GB for Standard Temperature Range
L 8 GB for Extended Temperature Range
Industrial Box Thin Client BTC22-*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
05
-1
4
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
05
-1
4
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
12
98
5_
en
g.
pd
f
3Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
(5) Storage
N None
A 64-GB eMMC
(6)- Operating System
N- None
1- VisuNet RM Shell 6
J- IGEL OS 12 (based on Linux)
T- ThinManager Ready
(7) Expansions
NN0 None
Example:
BTC22- N A- 1 B A 1- NN0
Accessories
Accessories for this product can be found on the internet at www.pepperl-fuchs.com.
Industrial Box Thin Client BTC22-*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
05
-1
4
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
05
-1
4
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
12
98
5_
en
g.
pd
f
4Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com